
Natjecanje iz matematike

Srednja škola 1. razred - A 
varijanta

Županijska

Grad Zagreb

Zadaci 1 Zadaci 2 Zadaci 3 Zadaci 4 Zadaci 5ŠifraR.br. BodovaRang
Stvarno 
bodova

1 111111TVOJA 50.00 50.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.0010.00

2 122755TENK 50.00 50.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.0010.00

3 110000ANTIMON 50.00 50.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.0010.00

4 126056MOZAK 50.00 50.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.0010.00

5 138747SLEEPINGCAT 50.00 50.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.0010.00

6 658585JAKNA 45.00 45.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 5.0010.00

7 701010PERISKOP 44.00 44.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 4.0010.00

8 888888SNIJEG 43.00 43.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 3.0010.00

9 921814PAS 42.00 42.00 10.00 2.00 10.00 10.0010.00

10 989117NOTACAT 42.00 42.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 5.007.00

11 1145678LOPTA 40.00 40.00 10.00 10.00 5.00 5.0010.00

12 1216066PAUK 39.00 39.00 10.00 7.00 10.00 5.007.00

13 1262026AUTO 39.00 39.00 10.00 4.00 10.00 5.0010.00

14 1413105TLAKPARA 37.00 37.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 7.0010.00

15 1501919CIBALIA 35.00 35.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 5.0010.00

16 1606155RUŽMARIN 34.00 34.00 10.00 9.00 0.00 10.005.00

17 1712345ZADNJI 32.00 32.00 10.00 2.00 10.00 5.005.00

18 1727606AVION 32.00 32.00 10.00 10.00 6.00 0.006.00

19 1750505VEKTOR 32.00 32.00 10.00 9.00 0.00 3.0010.00

20 2000000SOKOL 31.00 31.00 10.00 9.00 0.00 2.0010.00

21 2113130VRT 30.00 30.00 9.00 1.00 10.00 4.006.00

22 2240000MANČESTER 29.00 29.00 10.00 9.00 0.00 0.0010.00

23 2242069RAZLOMAK 29.00 29.00 10.00 4.00 5.00 0.0010.00
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24 2427107BTUČA 28.00 28.00 10.00 4.00 4.00 0.0010.00

25 2511111VIOLETTA 27.00 27.00 10.00 9.00 0.00 4.004.00

26 2501010VUJKO 27.00 27.00 10.00 8.00 0.00 5.004.00

27 2788887LONAC 26.00 26.00 10.00 8.00 2.00 1.005.00

28 2800024MAMBA 24.00 24.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.004.00

29 2810406PAS 24.00 24.00 10.00 9.00 0.00 1.004.00

30 3012344BAKOV 23.00 23.00 10.00 2.00 1.00 0.0010.00

31 3013579BESJEDA 23.00 23.00 10.00 4.00 0.00 3.006.00

32 3202468KUMKVAT 22.00 22.00 10.00 2.00 0.00 0.0010.00

33 3222222MAMA 22.00 22.00 10.00 1.00 5.00 4.002.00

34 3475757TUTAČ 21.00 21.00 10.00 2.00 0.00 5.004.00

35 3415234NJUTN 21.00 21.00 10.00 3.00 0.00 4.004.00

36 3620051SPAJALICA 19.00 19.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 3.006.00

37 3699999DESET 19.00 19.00 10.00 1.00 0.00 4.004.00

38 3613254LANG 19.00 19.00 9.00 1.00 0.00 5.004.00

39 3645782TROKUT 19.00 19.00 10.00 3.00 0.00 3.003.00

40 4054321RIBICA 18.00 18.00 10.00 2.00 0.00 4.002.00

41 4078364BROKULA 18.00 18.00 10.00 3.00 0.00 0.005.00

42 4012345OLOVKA 18.00 18.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 6.002.00

43 4358931ZEC 16.00 16.00 10.00 2.00 0.00 1.003.00

44 4412345BUMBAR 14.00 14.00 10.00 1.00 0.00 0.003.00

45 4520406LOPTA 12.00 12.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.0010.00

46 4599999ZMAJO 12.00 12.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.000.00

47 4712345MAJMUN 7.00 7.00 4.00 1.00 0.00 0.002.00

48 4858577TIPKOVNICA 6.00 6.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.005.00
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